
John Dunham and Associates: New York                                                        Totals May Not Add Due to Rounding

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Brewing
Wholesaling
Retailing

667
2,352

22,416

$43,704,900
$186,370,100
$526,094,600

$255,469,200
$380,397,800

$1,341,280,000
Total 25,435 $756,169,600 $1,977,147,000

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Mining
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real 
Estate
Manufacturing General
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesaler
Government
Other

1,985
2,574

38
210
969

1,272
85

780
611
390
189

0

$44,694,200
$177,543,100

$3,820,400
$13,610,900
$56,167,800
$92,059,200
$2,759,900

$56,558,400
$14,689,000
$37,075,800
$14,961,000

$0

$366,306,700
$328,276,400
$20,495,500
$32,607,200

$257,542,400
$644,714,200

$5,675,600
$206,127,300
$37,923,800
$85,792,100
$22,952,300

$0

Total 9,103 $513,939,700 $2,008,413,500

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Mining
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real 
Estate
Manufacturing General
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesaler
Government
Other

227
3,303

15
71

985
459

1,292
406

1,104
303
96

113

$11,129,800
$183,125,300

$855,600
$4,570,200

$62,840,800
$38,219,000
$40,163,400
$29,650,500
$25,223,500
$28,841,300
$6,808,800
$1,412,900

$56,044,900
$322,533,100

$3,861,400
$11,231,400

$409,738,900
$276,057,600
$86,263,400

$107,052,700
$68,832,000
$66,348,600
$12,793,200
$6,240,000

Total 8,374 $432,841,100 $1,426,997,200

Jobs Wages Output
Total 42,912 $1,702,950,400 $5,412,557,700

Taxes Generated: Business and Personal
Federal
State and Local

$369,400,000
$310,858,300

Total Business and Personal Taxes $680,258,300

Taxes Paid: Consumption Taxes
Federal $63,302,300
State and Local $254,601,700

Excise
Sales and Other

$16,285,700
$238,316,000

Total Consumption Taxes $317,904,000
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Minnesota


