

BEER SERVES AMERICA: ECONOMIC IMPACT OF THE BEER INDUSTRY | 2014 DATA

2014 Data Minnesota



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Brewing	667	\$43,704,900	\$255,469,200
Wholesaling	2,352	\$186,370,100	\$380,397,800
Retailing	22,416	\$526,094,600	\$1,341,280,000
Total	25,435	\$756,169,600	\$1,977,147,000

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture Business and Personal Services Mining Construction Finance Insurance and Real Estate Manufacturing General Retail Transportation & Communication Travel and Entertainment Wholesaler Government Other	1,985 2,574 38 210 969 1,272 85 780 611 390 189	\$44,694,200 \$177,543,100 \$3,820,400 \$13,610,900 \$56,167,800 \$92,059,200 \$2,759,900 \$56,558,400 \$14,689,000 \$37,075,800 \$14,961,000 \$0	\$366,306,700 \$328,276,400 \$20,495,500 \$32,607,200 \$257,542,400 \$644,714,200 \$5,675,600 \$206,127,300 \$37,923,800 \$85,792,100 \$22,952,300 \$0
Total	9,103	\$513,939,700	\$2,008,413,500

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture Business and Personal Services Mining Construction Finance Insurance and Real Estate Manufacturing General Retail Transportation & Communication Travel and Entertainment Wholesaler Government Other	227 3,303 15 71 985 459 1,292 406 1,104 303 96	\$11,129,800 \$183,125,300 \$855,600 \$4,570,200 \$62,840,800 \$38,219,000 \$40,163,400 \$29,650,500 \$25,223,500 \$25,223,500 \$28,841,300 \$6,808,800 \$1,412,900	\$56,044,900 \$322,533,100 \$3,861,400 \$11,231,400 \$409,738,900 \$276,057,600 \$86,263,400 \$107,052,700 \$68,832,000 \$66,348,600 \$12,793,200 \$6,240,000
Total	8,374	\$432,841,100	\$1,426,997,200

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total	42,912	\$1,702,950,400	\$5,412,557,700

Taxes Generated: Business and Personal

Federal	\$369,400,000
State and Local	\$310,858,300
Total Business and Personal Taxes	\$680,258,300

Taxes Paid: Consumption Taxes

Federal	\$63,302,300
State and Local	\$254,601,700
Excise	\$16,285,700
Sales and Other	\$238,316,000
Total Consumption Taxes	\$317,904,000